15 Agustos 2023 Sali

6. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 AYPARS(1)

2 SAHIN MAHMUT(7)
3 DEMRPERDE(3)
4 TUNG SIPERI(6)
5 OZBILDEN(4)

6 GULHATM(8)

7 TASAN(5)

8 BERKALP(2)

GANYAN(1) :1,40 £, 1. 6'L1 GANYAN(8/4/5/5/8/1) 9.523,84 1, 1. 5'LI GANYAN(4/5/5/8/1) :1.110,56 1, 1. 4LU GANYAN(5/5/8/1) 222,10 %, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(5/8/1) :122,10 +, IKILI(1/7) :14,05 %,

Yasg
6yda

4yaa
Tyaa
6yda
8yka
6ykk
6yda

10yka

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)562.000 ¢
1)161575¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

TOMOZ BEY - UNRAN
TURBO- DILAZAT
ALTAHA - ILAYDAHANM
KURTEL - YETENEKLI
GZGUNHAN - NESE
TAVERNOGLU - DAH
TOMOZ BEY - KAMURAN

BEN ANADOLU- BETULUM

G2/DH

Siklet

60
575
60
60
60
58
60

60

2)224.800 ¢
2)64.630 ¢

Jokey
VED.ABIS

MAKYAVUZ
H.CizIK
ASOZEN
V.DEMR
AKURSUN
MKAYA

G.KOCAKAYA

57.50 kg, 60 kg,

Sahip
FAH. ARSLAN

MEH. GUNES
SAB. AKSU

MJZ TUGDAS
ERD. BEKVEZCI
M KUR. EMIN
T.izz AKSOY

A ERK.YILMAZ

3)112.400 ¢
3)32315¢

Antrendrii

MARSLAN
MARSLAN
ACIFTCI
AGCAL
YYILDIZ
KEMDEMR
SARSLAN

HVMLMAZ

SIRALI iKiLi(1/7) :19,85 +, UCLU BAHIS(1/7/3) 71,79 4, PLASE(1) 3,00 £, PLASE(7) 8,65 b, 5. CIFTE(8/1) 4,35 &

Derece

2.28.05

22832

2.28.35

2.29.01

22910

2.29.34

23237

2.38.31

Gy

1,40
13,90
3,95
9,80
17,80
3,30
1,80

6,90

Ankara Hipdromu (52. Yans Giinii)

2200 Gim
4.)56.200 ¢
4)16.158 ¢

AGF St Fark
35.12(1) 7 15Boy
3(7) 4 Bas
1198(4) 3 4Boy
457(5) 2 Yarm Boy
1.55(8) 6
16.65(3) 8
2372(2) 1
3426) 5

G Cik.

2 Boy

HP
104

94

110

96

95

110

104

99



